Project
Catalog Number
Type
WSC31
Wall Sconce
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS								           			                MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
WSC31
rev: 03222023
HOUSING
- Die-Cast aluminum housing
- Black and gray powdercoat finishes available
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
ILLUMINATION
- 15W LED, 990 Lumens (CFL model also available)
- Opal Polycarbonate Diffuser
- 3000K
- 80 CRI
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
	- cULus Listed for Wet Locations
	- Title24 JA8 Compliant optional
	- EnergyStar Rated
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #		                          	                Description
WSC31-15L-120V-30K-BLK		  15W LED, 990 Lumens, 3000K, Energy Star, Black
WSC31-15L-120V-30K-GRY		 15W LED, 990 Lumens, 3000K, Energy Star, Gray
WSC31-2X13CF-120V-27K-BLK	 (2) 13W GU24, 2700K, Black
WSC31-2X13CF-120V-40K-BLK	 (2) 13W GU24, 4000K, Black 14.1”
OPTIONS
35K	 -   3500K
40K	 -   4000K
50K	 -   5000K
PC	 -   Photocell
T20	 -   JA8 Title 20 (LED only, not EnergyStar rated
10” 5.7”